LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CH1252930610

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

WKN:

Price

62.40 CHF

Difference (2] 1.13% (0.70)
General attributes
ISIN CH1252930610
Symbol LUKN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,266 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

62.40 CHF (423)
62.50 CHF (169)
61.90 CHF
62.70 CHF
61.90 CHF
61.70 CHF
62.323929 CHF
11,183
696,968.50

206

1

125293061

20.00
@5.00 h
a0.00
75.00
70.00

65.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1252930610&ID_NOTATION=2594499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1252930610&ID_NOTATION=2594499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3d490e8799ec8bc1d526b0487f13833aa907f0f41da17ec49267d903acc8839&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1db00fde495d5b60&time=1726535783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2f9d24d2895536ea9c8641259fcbde767dab787c9f3f43dfbfaab9f90a12ce2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=003eb916cc97a1d75&time=1726535783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dee6e36d085d44d3276f17fa077b19e353b9af2e8cbe6155ed5073684b2fa201&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e65e9a67b6c8b12b9&time=1726535783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5115dc016c3492c784d7c8ee518ba55488d913cd3a2c8157082be1749ea074dd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=517181a06aa0d4a9d&time=1726535783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a119285a24be5cbefaecf0c6c329ab86cfd10457e141cfe96ca2ca6b0e4a34e6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b730970b6a6f3d9b6&time=1726535783&tool=RSC

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
62.40 CHF

Difference

o

1.13% (0.70)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1252930610
LUKN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

3,266 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.40 CHF (423)
Ask (Ask size) 62.50 CHF (169)
Open 61.90 CHF
High 62.70 CHF
Low 61.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 61.70 CHF
VWAP 62.323929 CHF
Volume (pcs) 11,183
Trading volume 696,968.50
Number of trades 206
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.49% -14.40% -24.47%
Perf (abs.) -8.10 -10.50 -20.22
Beta - - -
Volatility 12.11 12.19 12.78

ERSTE

Group

90.00
@5.00 h
a0.00
75.00
70.00
65.00

60.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 62.40 CHF 0.70
13
London Stock 2023/06/ 17:38 75.90 CHF 0.01
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 78.00 EUR 0.00
28

73.50 CHF (2024/02/01
60.50 CHF (2024/09/10
76.40 CHF (2023/09/20
60.50 CHF (2024/09/10

61.52 CHF (29,081
65.02 CHF (18,411
66.68 CHF (13,676
69.66 CHF (11,232

—_— T = — — = ~— ~—

Number of
trades

206
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2594499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197482883

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo
Luzerner

Kantonalbank

Contact Details

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Pilatusstrasse 12 - 6003 Luzern
Telefon: +41-84-482-28-11

Fax: +
E-mail: info@lukb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Salzmann

Lena
Martschenko

Michael
Girsberger
Simon Kauth
Beat Bieri
Beat Hodel
Daniel
Bommer
Konrad Fausch
Marcel
Hurschler
Mauro Eicher
Peter Felder
Philipp Keist
Silvana Leasi
Stefan Angele

Stefan Luthy

Stefan Studer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Dietrich

Erica Dubach
Spiegler

Martha Scheiber

Andreas
Emmenegger

Marc Glaser
Nicole Willimann
Vyskocil

Roger Studer

Markus Hongler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@lukb.ch
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